
PCB WITH 

CS./ PE 
PCMB

PCM WITH 

CS/ PE

PCM WITH 

ECONOMICS

COM.  WITH 

LAB. FEES 

(Mass Media)

COMM. / 

HUMANITIES 

WITH 

PHYSICAL 

EDN.

COM. WITH 

APPLIED 

MATHS / 

PSYCHOLOG

Y

HUMANITIES 

WITH MASS 

MEDIA & 

PHYSICAL EDN.

HUMANITIES 

WITH 

APPLIED 

MATHS  / 

POLITICAL 

SCI. / ECO / 

PSYCHOLOG

Y

1

Term fee ( I & II  

Term ) Yearly 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00

2

Development 

Fund Yearly 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00

3

Student Safety 

Insurance Yearly 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

4
Quarterly Fee 1st quarter                     

(Apr.-June.) 10200.00 10500.00 10575.00 11775.00 22200.00 20850.00 20850.00 19500.00 20550.00 18150.00 16800.00 21900.00 16800.00

17400.00 17700.00 17775.00 18975.00 29400.00 28050.00 28050.00 26700.00 27750.00 25350.00 24000.00 29100.00 24000.00

2nd quarter                     

(July-Sept.) 10200.00 10500.00 10575.00 11775.00 22200.00 20850.00 20850.00 19500.00 20550.00 18150.00 16800.00 21900.00 16800.00

3rd quarter                        

(Oct-Dec.) 10200.00 10500.00 10575.00 11775.00 22200.00 20850.00 20850.00 19500.00 20550.00 18150.00 16800.00 21900.00 16800.00

4th quarter                       

(Jan-Mar.) 10200.00 10500.00 10575.00 11775.00 22200.00 20850.00 20850.00 19500.00 20550.00 18150.00 16800.00 21900.00 16800.00

Apr - March 48000.00 49200.00 49500.00 54300.00 96000.00 90600.00 90600.00 85200.00 89400.00 79800.00 74400.00 94800.00 74400.00

Apr - Sept. 27600.00 28200.00 28350.00 30750.00 51600.00 48900.00 48900.00 46200.00 48300.00 43500.00 40800.00 51000.00 40800.00

Oct - March 20400.00 21000.00 21150.00 23550.00 44400.00 41700.00 41700.00 39000.00 41100.00 36300.00 33600.00 43800.00 33600.00

 Cheque should be in the name of "D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, AIROLI"





D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, AIROLI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars Nature 

Nur  -

Sr.kg. 
I-IV V-VII VIII-X

PRINCIPAL

XI -XII

Cheque amount for I Quarter

5 Quarterly Fee 

CALCULATION OF HALF YEARLY / YEARLY FEES

YEARLY

1ST HALF YEARLY

2ND HALF YEARLY

Last date for payment of fee in every quarter shall be  25th of first month of that quarter.  Late fine fee shall be charged @ of Rs.250/- if paid in next month of the due date of the 1st 

Quarter and Rs.500/- for the entire quarter

The above fees does not include Transportation, Books & Uniform charges.

Sd/- 


